

# Help Us Give Away \$150,000

## to Local Non-Profit Organizations

The Customers' Choice Community Grants program is an annual program that allows Florence Bank customers to vote for their favorite local non-profit to receive a share of \$150,000. Since the inception of the program, our customers have had a say in distributing approximately \$1 million dollars in grants to local non-profit organizations.

Any qualifying non-profit organization that receives 50 or more of our customers' votes will receive a proportional share of the funds.

Organizations must be a 501(c)(3) or equivalent and agree to spend the funds on local needs.



# Help Us Give Away \$ 150,000

## to Local Non-Profit Organizations

The Customers' Choice Community Grants program is an annual program that allows Florence Bank customers to vote for their favorite local non-profit to receive a share of \$150,000. Since the inception of the program, our customers have had a say in distributing approximately \$1 million dollars in grants to local non-profit organizations.

Any qualifying non-profit organization that receives 50 or more of our customers' votes will receive a proportional share of the funds.

Organizations must be a 501(c)(3) or equivalent and agree to spend the funds on local needs.



# Help Us Give Away \$150,000

## to Local Non-Profit Organizations

The Customers' Choice Community Grants program is an annual program that allows Florence Bank customers to vote for their favorite local non-profit to receive a share o \$150,000. Since the inception of the program, our customers have had a say in distributing approximately \$1 million dollars in grants to local non-profit organizations.

Any qualifying non-profit organization that receives 50 or more of our customers' votes will receive a proportional share of the funds.

Organizations must be a 501(c)(3) or equivalent and agree to spend the funds on local needs.











#### **Your Vote Counts!**

Voting is from January 1st to December 31st.
Winners are announced in March.

| Enter my vote for:       |  |
|--------------------------|--|
| Name of Local Non-Profit |  |
| City/State               |  |

First and Last Name

**Email Address** 

Are you a Florence Bank customer? ☐ Yes ☐ No

#### **Your Vote Counts!**

Voting is from January 1st to December 31st.

Winners are announced in March.

| Enter my vote for:                           |
|--|
| Name of Local Non-Profit                     |
| City/State                                   |
|  |
| First and Last Name                          |
| Email Address                                |
| Are vou a Florence Bank customer? ☐ Yes ☐ No |

### Florence Bank

Mail or drop off at any of our offices or vote online at: www.florencebank.com/vote

All Offices: 413.586.1300 or 800.644.8261

Member FDIC | Member DIF

### Florence Bank

Mail or drop off at any of our offices or vote online at: **www.florencebank.com/vote** 

All Offices: 413.586.1300 or 800.644.8261

Member FDIC | Member DIF

#### **Your Vote Counts!**

Voting is from January 1st to December 31st.

Winners are announced in March.

|  | Enter my vote for:                 |
|--|------------------------------------|
|  | Name of Local Non-Profit           |
|  | City/State                         |
|  | First and Last Name                |
|  | Email Address                      |
|  | Ara volu a Eloranca Pank customar? |

### Florence Bank

Mail or drop off at any of our offices or vote online at: **www.florencebank.com/vote** 

All Offices: 413.586.1300 or 800.644.8261

Member FDIC | Member DIF